
DNW:  Do not write 

U M B I L O  S E C O N D A R Y  S C H O O L  
GRADE 8-12 

2023 JUNE EXAMINATIONS 

DAY DATE TIME 
GRADE 12 GRADE 11 GRADE 10 GRADE 9 GRADE 8 

SUBJECT DUR SUBJECT DUR SUBJECT DUR SUBJECT DUR SUBJECT DUR 

Thursday 01/06/2023 
9:00 English P1 2 hrs LO 

English P1 
1½hrs 
2hrs English P2 2 hrs Afrikaans 1½hrs EXCURSION 14:00 Economics P1 2 hrs 

Friday 02/06/2023 9:00 Physical Sc. P1 3 hrs English P2 2½ 
hrs English P1 2hrs English 1½ hr English 1½ hr 

14:00 History P1  3 hrs 

Monday 05/06/2023 9:00 Physical Sc. P2 3 hrs Afrikaans/IsiZulu P2 2 hrs Bus. St. P1 (10-2/4/6) 
DNW: 10-1/3/5 1½ hr Geography 1½hrs  Geography 1½ hr 14:00 Economics P2 2hrs 

Tuesday 06/06/2023 9:00 Afrikaans P1/ IsiZulu P1 2hrs Bus.St. P1 (11-2/4/5) 
DNW: 11-1/3 

2 hrs 
 Afrikaans P1 / IsiZulu P1 2hrs EMS P1 1hr Maths 1hr 

Wednesday 07/06/2023 9:00 English P2 2 ½ hrs Afrikaans/IsiZulu P1 
 

2 hrs 
 

Life Sc. (10-1/3/5) 
DNW: 10-2/4/6 2½ hrs History 1½hrs History 1½ hr 14:00 History P2 3 hrs 

Thursday 08/06/2023 
9:00   Economics P1 (11-2) 

History (11-3/4/5) 
DNW: 11-1 

2 hrs 
3 hrs 

Bus. St. P2 (10-2/4/6) 
DNW: 10-1/3/5 1½ hrs   Afrikaans 1 ½ hr 

14:00 Business St. P1 2 hrs 

Friday 09/06/2023 9:00 Mathematics P1 
Math Lit. P1 

3 hrs 
2 hrs 

Life Sciences (11-1/3/5) 
DNW: 11-2/4 2½hrs Economics P1 (10-2) 

DNW: 10-1/3/4/5/6 1½ hrs NS 1hr   

Monday 12/06/2023 9:00 Mathematics P2 
Math Lit. P2 

3 hr 
3 hr Maths P1 (11-1/2) 

Math Lit. P1 (11-3/4/5) 
2 hrs 
1½hrs 

Physical Sc. P1 (10-1) 
History (10-3/4/5/6) 
DNW: 10-2 

1½ hrs 
2 hrs 
 

Maths 1½hrs EMS P1 1hr 
14:00 Accounting P1 2 hrs 

Tuesday 13/06/2023 9:00 Geography 3 hrs 
Accounting P1 (11-2) 
Geography (11-1/3/5) 
DNW: 11-4 

2hrs 
2hrs 

Maths P1 / Math Lit. P1 
Afrikaans P2/IsiZulu P2 

1 hr 
2 hrs EMS P2 1hr EMS P2 1hr 

Wednesday 14/06/2023 9:00 Business St. P2 2 hrs Economics P2 (11-2) 
DNW: 11-1/3/4/5 2hrs Economics P2 (10-2) 

DNW: 10-1/3/4/5/6 
1½ hrs 
 LO 1hr LO 1hr 

Thursday 15/06/2023 9:00 Afrikaans P2 
IsiZulu P2 

2 hrs 
2 hrs 

Mathematics P2 
Math Lit. P2 

2 hrs 
1½hrs 

Accounting (10-2) 
Geography (10-1/3) 
Tourism (10-4/5/6) 

2½ hrs 
2hrs 
1½ hrs 

  NS 1hr 

Friday 16/06/2023 P  U  B  L  I  C    H  O  L  I  D  A  Y  

Monday 19/06/2023 9:00 Life Sciences 2½ hrs Bus. St. P2 (11-2/4/5) 
DNW: 11-1/3 

2hrs 
 

Maths P2 (10-1/2) 
Math Lit. P2 (10-2/3/4/5/6) 

1 hr 
1 hr Technology 1hr TECH. 1hr 

Tuesday 20/06/2023 9:00 Accounting P2 2 hrs Physical Sc. P1 (11-1) 
DNW: 11-2//3/4/5 2hrs LO 1 ½hrs    AC 11hr 

14:00 Tourism 3 hrs 

Wednesday 21/06/2023 9:00   
Tourism (11-4/5) 
Accounting P2 (11-2) 
DNW: 11-1/3 

1½hrs 
2hrs 
 

Physical Sc. P2 (10-1) 
DNW: 10-2/3/4/5/6 

1½ hrs 
 AC 1hr   

Thursday 22/06/2023 9:00 Life Orientation 2 hrs Physical Sc. P2 (11-1) 
DNW: 11-2//3/4/5 2hrs       

Friday 23/06/2023 E N D  O F  T E R M  2  




